
Ranking Club Nation Penalities
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalities
(1st leg-2nd leg)

Penalities
(Anglers)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Maver Zammataro
ASD LENZA EMILIANA
OLTRARNO COLMIC
Barnsley & District
Les Francs pêcheurs
Timár Mix Team

Traper Siedlce
HEVES Horgász Team

LA GAULE LAONNOISE
CP LA MOLINA
Limburg 1
Onder ONS LEDE
Constellation Stockholm
Crazy boys - Maver
Lenza Biancazzurra
TSH Sensas Matchfishing Cakovec
FPE OLOT SENSAS
Lempäälän Kalakerho

Netherlands
Italy
Italy
England
Belgium
Hungary
Poland
Hungary
France
Spain
Netherlands
Belgium
Sweden
Czech Republic
San Marino
Croatia
Spain
Finland

33
44
49
59

59,5
63

64,5
68

69,5
74,5
76,5
77

84,5
85
89
90
90

91,5

27010
26210
29530
27490
24750
18790
22700
17860
19440
22680
20130
18410
14170
16310
15770
15840
12670
13180

16480
15100
18180
16920
13380
10760
12750
11310
13360
15230
11790
11530
7470
9080

10460
11020
6670
7140

16 - 17

13 - 31

23 - 26

25 - 34

27,5 - 32

32 - 31

34,5 - 30

20 - 48

17 - 52,5

44,5 - 30

45 - 31,5

32 - 45

40,5 - 44

35 - 50

33 - 56

58 - 32

49 - 41

47,5 - 44

2 - 2 - 5 - 6 - 1
4 - 6 - 2 - 3 - 2
9 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
6 - 4 - 5 - 1 - 15
7 - 4 - 6 - 2 - 4
1 - 15 - 1 - 5 - 4
5 - 7 - 5 - 6 - 2

11 - 2 - 2 - 15 - 4
2 - 10,5 - 7 - 3 - 5
1 - 17 - 3 - 10 - 1
8 - 6 - 6 - 4 - 8
9 - 9 - 10 - 2 - 1

11 - 1 - 12 - 7,5 - 3
9 - 2 - 8 - 3 - 8
6 - 3 - 4 - 3 - 4

2 - 5 - 15 - 12 - 14
3 - 3 - 4 - 1 - 6

11 - 13,5 - 6 - 17 - 5
14 - 13 - 1 - 7,5 - 9
10 - 1 - 11 - 2 - 6
7 - 5 - 14 - 14 - 5
7 - 3 - 3 - 7,5 - 11
1 - 11 - 2 - 2 - 16
3 - 8 - 4 - 17 - 13
12 - 8 - 7,5 - 4 - 9
14 - 14 - 6 - 1 - 9
4 - 2 - 2 - 10 - 17
10 - 3 - 16 - 4 - 17
1 - 7 - 10 - 8 - 7

3 - 16 - 17 - 8 - 12
11 - 12 - 10 - 13 - 12

2 - 4 - 14 - 9 - 3
4 - 10 - 13 - 12 - 10
6 - 11 - 5 - 6 - 13

13 - 13 - 7,5 - 11 - 3
16 - 5 - 7 - 6 - 10

Date 24-07-2022
Organization Belgium Federation

.

Time
17:00:01

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed Marcq Roland



Ranking Club Nation Penalities
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalities
(1st leg-2nd leg)

Penalities
(Anglers)

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Team Fishing Tackle Max
TEAM SENSAS GARDONNETTE CHARTRAINE COMPETITION
Robinson Team
Peche Competition Jura
Team Sensas Splash
Sensas Devizes Match Group
MEKNĖ
PASQUINO COLMIC
MO SRZ SAHY
Grupo Amigos Pesca Desportiva BARROS & TRABUCCO
Sport Lisboa e Benfica
BSI Sensas Ireland
FISHING TEAM ILOVA GAREŠNICA
SPORTFËSCHERVERÄIN HOLLERECH
Specimen Hunting Group Dresden

Germany
France
Poland
Switzerland
Sweden
England
Lithuania
Italy
Slovakia
Portugal
Portugal
Ireland
Croatia
Luxembourg
Germany

91,5
92,5
93

104
104
106
106
110

113,5
117

121,5
123
133
138

141,5

12060
13220
14090
16240
12000
11520
10670
12000
10780
9900
8580
10090
7550
6940
6870

6260
7600
7090
8170
7430
5910
6400
6200
6360
6580
5230
6000
4850
4160
3790

45 - 46,5

37 - 55,5

48,5 - 44,5

51 - 53

57 - 47

50 - 56

51,5 - 54,5

53 - 57

56,5 - 57

71,5 - 45,5

59 - 62,5

68 - 55

79 - 54

81,5 - 56,5

71 - 70,5

3 - 9 - 13 - 9 - 11
12 - 6,5 - 9 - 7 - 12

10 - 8 - 8 - 5 - 6
15 - 9 - 8 - 7,5 - 16
8 - 6 - 11 - 11 - 12,5
4 - 6,5 - 1 - 16 - 17
12 - 9 - 14 - 14 - 2
5 - 15 - 4 - 15 - 14
13 - 15 - 12 - 7 - 10
7 - 12 - 13 - 13 - 2
17 - 4 - 3 - 12 - 14
13 - 10 - 7 - 11 - 15

6 - 10,5 - 11 - 13 - 11
14 - 7,5 - 12 - 5 - 16

9 - 12 - 9 - 15 - 8
13 - 10 - 15 - 16 - 3

10 - 14 - 3 - 15 - 14,5
8 - 16 - 16 - 11 - 6

17 - 16 - 16 - 10 - 12,5
5 - 13,5 - 10 - 9 - 8
5 - 14 - 15 - 9 - 16

17 - 7,5 - 14 - 14 - 10
15 - 15 - 9 - 16 - 13
17 - 12 - 9 - 12 - 5

16 - 16 - 15 - 17 - 15
12 - 11 - 12 - 10 - 9

16 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 14,5
15,5 - 13 - 13 - 4 - 11
15 - 17 - 16 - 16 - 7

15,5 - 17 - 17 - 14 - 7

Date 24-07-2022
Organization Belgium Federation

.

Time
17:00:02

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed Marcq Roland



Ranking Club Nation Penalities
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalities
(Angler)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Maver Zammataro
OLTRARNO COLMIC
CP LA MOLINA
Traper Siedlce
ASD LENZA EMILIANA
Timár Mix Team

Limburg 1
Les Francs pêcheurs
TSH Sensas Matchfishing Cakovec
Barnsley & District
FPE OLOT SENSAS
Constellation Stockholm
Lempäälän Kalakerho
Robinson Team
Onder ONS LEDE
Grupo Amigos Pesca Desportiva BARROS & TRABUCCO
Team Fishing Tackle Max

Netherlands
Italy
Spain
Poland
Italy
Hungary
Netherlands
Belgium
Croatia
England
Spain
Sweden
Finland
Poland
Belgium
Portugal
Germany

17
26
30
30
31
31

31,5
32
32
34
41
44
44

44,5
45

45,5
46,5

10530
18180
15230
9950

11110
10760
11790
13380
11020
16920
6000
6700
6040
7090
6880
6580
5800

3240
7320
8920
4540
3020
3620
6130
4630
4310
6210
2120
1700
1650
3150
3390
2840
1620

4 - 6 - 2 - 3 - 2

1 - 15 - 1 - 5 - 4

10 - 1 - 11 - 2 - 6

9 - 2 - 8 - 3 - 8

6 - 4 - 5 - 1 - 15

9 - 9 - 10 - 2 - 1

7 - 3 - 3 - 7,5 - 11

1 - 17 - 3 - 10 - 1

2 - 4 - 14 - 9 - 3

11 - 2 - 2 - 15 - 4

6 - 11 - 5 - 6 - 13

14 - 14 - 6 - 1 - 9

16 - 5 - 7 - 6 - 10

4 - 6,5 - 1 - 16 - 17

3 - 8 - 4 - 17 - 13

5 - 13,5 - 10 - 9 - 8

12 - 6,5 - 9 - 7 - 12

Date 24-07-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Belgium Federation

.

Time
16:57:45

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed Marcq Roland



Ranking Club Nation Penalities
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalities
(Angler)

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Team Sensas Splash
HEVES Horgász Team

Crazy boys - Maver
LA GAULE LAONNOISE
Peche Competition Jura
FISHING TEAM ILOVA GAREŠNICA
MEKNĖ
BSI Sensas Ireland
TEAM SENSAS GARDONNETTE CHARTRAINE COMPETITION
Sensas Devizes Match Group
Lenza Biancazzurra
SPORTFËSCHERVERÄIN HOLLERECH
PASQUINO COLMIC
MO SRZ SAHY
Sport Lisboa e Benfica
Specimen Hunting Group Dresden

Sweden
Hungary
Czech Republic
France
Switzerland
Croatia
Lithuania
Ireland
France
England
San Marino
Luxembourg
Italy
Slovakia
Portugal
Germany

47
48
50

52,5
53
54

54,5
55

55,5
56
56

56,5
57
57

62,5
70,5

7430
6550
7230
6080
8070
4850
4270
6000
5620
5610
5310
4160
6200
4420
3350
3080

3190
3190
3250
2480
4220
1120
1350
2240
2110
2190
2920
1430
2790
1820
1180
1950

7 - 12 - 13 - 13 - 2

2 - 5 - 15 - 12 - 14

10 - 3 - 16 - 4 - 17

11 - 13,5 - 6 - 17 - 5

5 - 15 - 4 - 15 - 14

12 - 11 - 12 - 10 - 9

14 - 7,5 - 12 - 5 - 16

17 - 12 - 9 - 12 - 5

15 - 9 - 8 - 7,5 - 16

13 - 10 - 7 - 11 - 15

3 - 16 - 17 - 8 - 12

15,5 - 13 - 13 - 4 - 11

13 - 10 - 15 - 16 - 3

8 - 16 - 16 - 11 - 6

17 - 7,5 - 14 - 14 - 10

15,5 - 17 - 17 - 14 - 7

Date 24-07-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Belgium Federation

.

Time
16:57:46

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed Marcq Roland



Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Mercier Michael

Kovacs Gergely

Biordi Ivan

Van Berkel  Frans

Pelegry Loic

Vilarrubias Xavier

Lupsen  Thijs

Bacik Stanislav

Kamiński Wojciech

Ferrer Sanchez Jonatan

Habets  Bruno

Bengez Dražen

Whitmarsh Richard

Trybas Mindaugas

Chambon Aymeric

Lavonen Erkki

Doyle Gary

Les Francs pêcheurs

HEVES Horgász Team

Lenza Biancazzurra

Maver Zammataro

Peche Competition Jura

FPE OLOT SENSAS

Limburg 1

MO SRZ SAHY

Traper Siedlce

CP LA MOLINA

LA GAULE LAONNOISE

FISHING TEAM ILOVA GAREŠNICA

Sensas Devizes Match Group

MEKNĖ

TEAM SENSAS GARDONNETTE CHARTRAINE COMPETITION

Lempäälän Kalakerho

BSI Sensas Ireland

Belgium

Hungary

San Marino

Netherlands

Switzerland

Spain

Netherlands

Slovakia

Poland

Spain

France

Croatia

England

Lithuania

France

Finland

Ireland

3570

3190

2920

2590

2550

2120

1860

1820

1810

1770

1140

1120

1070

820

750

480

300

51

49

31

37

35

28

49

52

31

164

17

12

97

19

43

19

15

14

11

9

17

15

3

10

2

7

6

12

4

8

1

5

16

13

Date 24-07-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Belgium Federation

.

Time
16:54:42

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed Marcq Roland



Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15,5
15,5
17

Fini Andrea

Raženj Željko

Van Gyseghem Guy

Geisler Mikołaj

Santos Ricardo

Corradi  Marcello

Tono  Mikael

Van Berkel  Frans

Timár Szabolcs

Syrovatka Pavel

Gianoncelli Frankie

Grabowski Robert

Busani Marco

Svedlund Hakan

Schertz Raymond

Waller Torsten

Maio Vitor

OLTRARNO COLMIC

TSH Sensas Matchfishing Cakovec

Onder ONS LEDE

Robinson Team

Grupo Amigos Pesca Desportiva BARROS & TRABUCCO

ASD LENZA EMILIANA

Team Sensas Splash

Maver Zammataro

Timár Mix Team

Crazy boys - Maver

Barnsley & District

Team Fishing Tackle Max

PASQUINO COLMIC

Constellation Stockholm

SPORTFËSCHERVERÄIN HOLLERECH

Specimen Hunting Group Dresden

Sport Lisboa e Benfica

Italy

Croatia

Belgium

Poland

Portugal

Italy

Sweden

Netherlands

Hungary

Czech Republic

England

Germany

Italy

Sweden

Luxembourg

Germany

Portugal

6870

4310

3390

3150

2840

2750

2650

2590

2310

1910

1640

1620

1550

1410

620

620

320

106

39

35

66

32

33

29

37

38

28

59

115

21

30

13

10

5

T

30

32

31

33

29

19

26

34

25

23

18

21

20

28

27

24

22

Date 24-07-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Belgium Federation

.

Time
16:54:43

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed Marcq Roland



Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6

7,5
7,5
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Martinez Surroca Esteve

Godfrey Matthew

Adriolo Jo

Perko  Alan

Rintamaa Pekka

Broekhuizen Patrick

Figueira Ivo

Jablonskis Jonas

Timár Daniel

Mctiffin Adrian

Štajduhar Dražen

Hughes Cathal

Pletgen Val

Söderlund Thomas

Beauclair Anthony

Kohut Peter

Krogull Florian

CP LA MOLINA

Barnsley & District

Limburg 1

TSH Sensas Matchfishing Cakovec

Lempäälän Kalakerho

Maver Zammataro

Sport Lisboa e Benfica

MEKNĖ

Timár Mix Team

Sensas Devizes Match Group

FISHING TEAM ILOVA GAREŠNICA

BSI Sensas Ireland

SPORTFËSCHERVERÄIN HOLLERECH

Constellation Stockholm

Peche Competition Jura

MO SRZ SAHY

Specimen Hunting Group Dresden

Spain

England

Netherlands

Croatia

Finland

Netherlands

Portugal

Lithuania

Hungary

England

Croatia

Ireland

Luxembourg

Sweden

Switzerland

Slovakia

Germany

8920

6180

6130

2100

1650

1230

1180

1180

1160

1120

970

960

910

900

610

430

220

86

125

99

149

252

223

68

160

202

154

98

115

189

169

58

74

30

17

1

3

15

14

16

11

7

4

8

9

5

12

2

10

6

13

Date 24-07-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Belgium Federation

.

Time
16:54:43

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed Marcq Roland



Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5

6,5
6,5
8
9

10
11
12

13,5
13,5
15
16
17

Martinez Surroca Esteve

Ciesielski Szymon

Pokorny ML Roman

Gabba Ferruccio

Katus Gyula

Hildebrandt Steffen

Szlachta Paweł

Van De Velde Tom

Ple Mathieu

Spallanzani Andrea

Vilarnau Marc

Keavney Shaun

Fourmy Frédéric

Marques Pedro

Reverberi Francesco

Biordi Massimo

Schamp Stephane

CP LA MOLINA

Traper Siedlce

Crazy boys - Maver

ASD LENZA EMILIANA

HEVES Horgász Team

Team Fishing Tackle Max

Robinson Team

Onder ONS LEDE

TEAM SENSAS GARDONNETTE CHARTRAINE COMPETITION

PASQUINO COLMIC

FPE OLOT SENSAS

Team Sensas Splash

LA GAULE LAONNOISE

Grupo Amigos Pesca Desportiva BARROS & TRABUCCO

OLTRARNO COLMIC

Lenza Biancazzurra

Les Francs pêcheurs

Spain

Poland

Czech Republic

Italy

Hungary

Germany

Poland

Belgium

France

Italy

Spain

Sweden

France

Portugal

Italy

San Marino

Belgium

8920

4540

3250

2180

1940

1510

1510

1240

1060

1030

950

680

670

670

540

500

230

86

92

50

61

96

70

54

74

97

231

61

23

46

135

106

107

17

T 34

30

19

20

23

21

18

33

32

31

28

22

26

24

25

27

29

Date 24-07-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Belgium Federation

.

Time
16:54:44

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed Marcq Roland



Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Dzikiewicz Kamil

Eestermans Nick

Flipsen Danny

De Page Kim

Tura Ricard

Ostlund Tom

Kankaanpää Tero

Walczak Wiktor

Keck Jonas

Marques António

Romera Perez Tomas

Mindaugas Alekna

Lehteva Anssi

Gomes Rui

Kokény Jozsef

Secula  Dennis

Waller Stefanie

Robinson Team

Maver Zammataro

Limburg 1

Onder ONS LEDE

FPE OLOT SENSAS

Constellation Stockholm

Lempäälän Kalakerho

Traper Siedlce

Team Fishing Tackle Max

Grupo Amigos Pesca Desportiva BARROS & TRABUCCO

CP LA MOLINA

MEKNĖ

Team Sensas Splash

Sport Lisboa e Benfica

HEVES Horgász Team

Crazy boys - Maver

Specimen Hunting Group Dresden

Poland

Netherlands

Netherlands

Belgium

Spain

Sweden

Finland

Poland

Germany

Portugal

Spain

Lithuania

Sweden

Portugal

Hungary

Czech Republic

Germany

2310

1680

1640

1540

1390

1370

1280

1180

1100

900

880

800

580

550

410

280

90

33

380

309

211

133

139

235

189

318

218

151

128

59

75

46

28

10

13

15

3

6

10

5

16

17

14

9

11

7

4

2

12

8

1

Date 24-07-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Belgium Federation

.

Time
16:54:44

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed Marcq Roland



Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Beltrami Filippo

Scotthorne Alan

Tel William

Gruber Guillaume

Bruscia Lorenzo

Pouillard David

Franks Nigel

Chambon Victor

Hickey Enda

Kisjuhasz Bence

Walczak Wiktor

Kutlić Josip

Retter Marc

Pavlic Zelimir

Sprocati Alessandro

Sebek Stanislav

Angelini Jacopo

OLTRARNO COLMIC

Barnsley & District

Les Francs pêcheurs

Peche Competition Jura

ASD LENZA EMILIANA

LA GAULE LAONNOISE

Sensas Devizes Match Group

TEAM SENSAS GARDONNETTE CHARTRAINE COMPETITION

BSI Sensas Ireland

Timár Mix Team

Traper Siedlce

FISHING TEAM ILOVA GAREŠNICA

SPORTFËSCHERVERÄIN HOLLERECH

TSH Sensas Matchfishing Cakovec

PASQUINO COLMIC

MO SRZ SAHY

Lenza Biancazzurra

Italy

England

Belgium

Switzerland

Italy

France

England

France

Ireland

Hungary

Poland

Croatia

Luxembourg

Croatia

Italy

Slovakia

San Marino

7320

6210

4630

4220

3020

2480

2190

2110

1780

1290

1180

940

700

560

390

140

60

39

21

16

7

32

54

78

38

271

230

189

199

159

89

76

13

13

T

27

29

25

21

22

31

32

24

33

28

34

23

18

20

19

26

30

Date 24-07-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Belgium Federation

.

Time
16:54:45

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed Marcq Roland



Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6

7,5
7,5
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Giambrone Andrea

Csoregi Balazs

Altena  Stefan

Hanacek Frantisek

Falsini Jacopo

Lehtinen Ville

Bereni Antoine

Savelkoul John

Matijasevic Sandi

Kljajić Željko

Stano  Ondrej

Ujszaszi  Richard

Bengtsson Henrik

Heyermann Mick

Fady Christian

Wlazło Paweł

Laureys Michiel

ASD LENZA EMILIANA

Timár Mix Team

Maver Zammataro

Crazy boys - Maver

OLTRARNO COLMIC

Lempäälän Kalakerho

TEAM SENSAS GARDONNETTE CHARTRAINE COMPETITION

Limburg 1

TSH Sensas Matchfishing Cakovec

FISHING TEAM ILOVA GAREŠNICA

MO SRZ SAHY

HEVES Horgász Team

Team Sensas Splash

Specimen Hunting Group Dresden

Peche Competition Jura

Robinson Team

Onder ONS LEDE

Italy

Hungary

Netherlands

Czech Republic

Italy

Finland

France

Netherlands

Croatia

Croatia

Slovakia

Hungary

Sweden

Germany

Switzerland

Poland

Belgium

2860

2380

1790

1780

1690

1530

1280

1280

1230

930

770

700

330

200

190

70

50

150

457

344

4

239

205

217

192

259

208

121

60

17

14

27

12

16

4

9

3

1

16

2

13

12

5

14

6

17

8

11

15

7

10

Date 24-07-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Belgium Federation

.

Time
16:54:45

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed Marcq Roland



Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Larsson Mattias

Mendoza Perez Angel

Mazurczak Grzegorz

Haliniak Marc

Pergreffi  Luca

Muntadas Marc

Keck Lukas

Reggini Stefano

Pereira Carlos

Jednac Jacques

Saunders Steve

Browne Conor

Ujszaszi  Richard

Graça Nuno

Kerry Lee

Muccini Matteo

Defrocourt Olivier

Constellation Stockholm

CP LA MOLINA

Traper Siedlce

SPORTFËSCHERVERÄIN HOLLERECH

MEKNĖ

FPE OLOT SENSAS

Team Fishing Tackle Max

Lenza Biancazzurra

Grupo Amigos Pesca Desportiva BARROS & TRABUCCO

Les Francs pêcheurs

Sensas Devizes Match Group

BSI Sensas Ireland

HEVES Horgász Team

Sport Lisboa e Benfica

Barnsley & District

PASQUINO COLMIC

LA GAULE LAONNOISE

Sweden

Spain

Poland

Luxembourg

Lithuania

Spain

Germany

San Marino

Portugal

Belgium

England

Ireland

Hungary

Portugal

England

Italy

France

1700

1490

1480

1430

1350

1180

1110

1060

820

800

770

720

700

680

610

440

230

304

336

319

226

300

22

282

223

156

175

136

96

60

100

116

67

37

T

31

32

20

33

26

30

22

29

24

23

21

28

34

25

27

19

18
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Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Horvath Laszlo

Aufderhaar Bert

Saccani Michele

Dent James

Brennan Gerard

Pardo García Jose Alfonso

Wystemp Julius

Baptista Mário

Enstrom Marcus

Pernu Heidi

Steijvers Ron

Caslini Luca

Vermeir Cliff

Reitter Alexandre

Withey Mike

Chartier Kévin

Wacha Marcin

Timár Mix Team

Maver Zammataro

PASQUINO COLMIC

Barnsley & District

BSI Sensas Ireland

CP LA MOLINA

Specimen Hunting Group Dresden

Grupo Amigos Pesca Desportiva BARROS & TRABUCCO

Constellation Stockholm

Lempäälän Kalakerho

Limburg 1

Lenza Biancazzurra

Onder ONS LEDE

Peche Competition Jura

Sensas Devizes Match Group

TEAM SENSAS GARDONNETTE CHARTRAINE COMPETITION

Robinson Team

Hungary

Netherlands

Italy

England

Ireland

Spain

Germany

Portugal

Sweden

Finland

Netherlands

San Marino

Belgium

Switzerland

England

France

Poland

3620

3240

2790

2280

2240

2170

1950

1350

1320

1100

880

770

660

500

460

420

50

148

259

271

128

78

173

4

82

254

181

169

158

34

139

94

22

10

15

4

3

11

16

5

10

2

12

17

7

13

6

1

9

14

8
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Penalties Angler Club Nation Weight
(g)

Fish
(N.) Note Peg

(Nr.)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Lawrence Harinck

Sandberg Andreas

Halić Filip

Matteoli Cristian

Gouilleux  Manuel

Tanasi Lubos

Pernu Heidi

Sobolewski Bartłomiej

Hynek Renato

Goes Ivo

Rotondo Vito

Günther Max

Serra Jordi

Nagy Benedek Zsolt

Prandi Giuliano

Šešeika Austrius

Klasek Petr

Les Francs pêcheurs

Team Sensas Splash

TSH Sensas Matchfishing Cakovec

OLTRARNO COLMIC

LA GAULE LAONNOISE

MO SRZ SAHY

Lempäälän Kalakerho

Traper Siedlce

FISHING TEAM ILOVA GAREŠNICA

Sport Lisboa e Benfica

SPORTFËSCHERVERÄIN HOLLERECH

Team Fishing Tackle Max

FPE OLOT SENSAS

HEVES Horgász Team

ASD LENZA EMILIANA

MEKNĖ

Crazy boys - Maver

Belgium

Sweden

Croatia

Italy

France

Slovakia

Finland

Poland

Croatia

Portugal

Luxembourg

Germany

Spain

Hungary

Italy

Lithuania

Czech Republic

4150

3190

2820

1760

1560

1260

1100

940

890

620

500

460

360

310

300

120

10

139

17

228

15

25

36

181

144

179

113

110

66

60

64

21

13

4

T

33

27

20

31

22

18

34

26

24

23

21

30

19

32

29

25

28
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